
2015-2016 Audubon Park Elementary School – Partners in Education Master Contact List (REV 2/2013) 

Any questions, please call Jamie Weiss (407-897-6400 x 2341)  
 
Partner in Education Contact Phone Since Pref. Comm. 

Method 
Audubon Event/Date Date of Last 

Contact/Comments 
 
RESTAURANT/FOOD 
4 Rivers Smokehouse            
2103 W. Fairbanks Ave.         
Winter Park, FL 32789 

Brooke Warnock - 4brookew@4rsmokehouse.com
Robin Bressler - robinb@4rsmokehouse.com  

407-341-8074 2011    

 
 
Bikes, Beans & Bordeaux     
3022 Corrine Dr.         
Orlando, Fl 32803 

Jennifer Cunningham                                              
Darrell Cunningham 
bserved@bikesbeansandbordeaux.com 

407-427-1440 2010 
Call  

 
Brio Tuscan Grille                
480 N. Orlando, Ave. #108 
Winter Park, FL  32789  

Matthew Schmidt (GM) orld.manager@bbrg.com    
Liz Salyers (Mkting) orld.train@bbrg.com                
Justin Stratford (Corp)  jstratford@bbrg.com 

407-622-5611  2009   

 
CaddyShanks                        
4882 New Broad St.           
Orlando, FL 32814                 

Chris Poulos - chris@caddyshanks.com 407-574-6570    
 

 
Chi Pan Asian                        
4856 New Broad St.                
Orlando, FL 32814 

Margaret Wu - lachina@bellsouth.net 407-898-0600     

 
Chick-Fil-A –           
(Colonial Plaza)                     
2448 E. Colonial Drive           
Orlando, FL  32803 

Jeanne Tomey - jeanne.tomey@gmail.com 321-287-0892 2009  ) 
 

 
Farris and Foster’s               
4875 New Broad St.              
Orlando, FL 32814 

Foster Lanenga -       
baldwinpark@farrisandfosters.com 

407-770-1607    
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Five Guys Burgers & Fries  
4821 New Broad St.                
Orlando, FL 32814 

Clark Morgan- fiveguysbaldwin@gmail.com 407-219-3366    

 
Honey Baked Ham 
Company                            
9581 W. Colonial Dr.             
Ocoee, FL  34761 

Chris Lindsey - z0316@hbham.com 407-296-5020 2008    

 
Jack’s Steak House               
4868 New Broad St.                
Orlando, FL 32814 

Chris Lacey                                        
chef@jacksorlando.com                     
blake@jacksorlando.com 

407-896-2688     

 
Jason’s Deli –E. Colonial/ 
Target Plaza                         
2915 E. Colonial Dr.         
Orlando, FL 32803 

Ursula Hirsch (Marketing) ursula.hirsch@jasonsdeli.com    407-615-0253 (Store) 
407-898-9806 

2010  ( 

 
La Bella Luna                        
4886 New Broad St.           
Orlando, FL 32814 

Jeremy Zobel - jeremyzobel@yahoo.com 407-895-0025    
 

 
McDonalds                    
(Gilchrist Enterprises)          
(Colonial Location)   1711 
35th St., Ste. 305                      
Orlando, FL  32839 

Valerie Gilchrist - vgilchrist@gilchristenterprises.us 407-428-0961 2002    

 
Olive Garden                    
(Fashion Square)  

Brian Gallagher (GM) - tgallagher@olivegarden.com  
Cameron Hickman (Mgr) 

407-896-0498     
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O’Stromboli                           
1803 Winter Park Rd.             
Orlando, FL 32803 

Dan Counts - dcounts6072@gmail.com                        
Josh Mahone 

407-647-3872 1995    

 
Outback Steakhouse             
1927 Aloma Ave.                    
Winter Park, FL 32792 

Beverly Thomas - obs1051@outback.com 407-679-1050     

 
Panda Express                       
2655 E. Colonial Dr.               
Orlando, FL 32803   

Sonia Escamilla (M) - 
sonia.escamilla@pandarg.com  

407-897-8631              
(m) 407-497-8130 

    

 
Papa Johns                             
1501 N. Mills Ave.                 
Orlando, FL  32803 

Carolyn Flynn - cflynnw@aol.com 407-895-7272 2009    

 
Pizza Hut                               
700 Maguire Blvd.                  
Orlando, FL 32803 

Brian Macpherson - rs026539@pizzahut.com 407-898-2960     

 
Publix  (Baldwin Park)         
1501 Meeting Pl.                     
Orlando, FL  32814 

Jordan Klarfeld - jklarfeld@cfl.rr.com 407-897-7363 2001   constant contact :) 

 
 
Seito Sushi                             
4898 New Broad St.                
Orlando, FL 32814 

Jason Chin - jason@seitosushi.com 407-898-8801                 
(m) 407-252-1742 
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Smokey Bones                       
3400 E. Colonial Dr.               
Orlando, FL  32803 

Dan Davis - ddavis@smokeybones.com 407-894-1511 2007    
 

 
Steak n’ Shake                       
818 S. Orlando Ave.               
Winter Park, FL 32789 

Duane Lewis - sns0073@steaknshake.com 407-896-0827 2001    

 
Subway – (Dipasqua)            
4851 New Broad St.                
Orlando, FL  32814 

Ginny Chambers - ginnyc@dipasqua.com 407-644-8578 2007   
 

 
Sweet Tomatoes                     
4768 East Colonial Dr.           
Orlando, FL  32803 

Steve Tewes - loco74@gardenfreshcorp.com 407-896-8770 2002    

 
 
Tijuana Flats      (Colonial 
Location)          914 East 
Colonial Dr Orlando, FL 
32803                                      

Manager- Matt 

 
407-897-7121 2011  SS: (2) $25 GC’s (10/2012)- donated 

chips and salsa for SS 
2 Spirit Nights in this school 
year 
will donate later in spring per 
Erica- has not yet happened 
5/16 she is considering 
donating to 5th grade party 
 

 
Tropical Smoothie Café        
4690 E. Colonial Dr.               
Orlando, FL  32803 

Vicki Curran - wpwildcat@aol.com 407-897-8585 2007  donated lots of coupons for HF 10/12 introduced myself- got 
coupons to give to top 
students 

 
Whole Foods Market            
1989 Aloma Ave.                    
Winter Park, FL 32792 

Adrienne Iannone- 
adrienne.iannone@wholefoods.com 

407-671-5850 2010   this is a new contact- Ashley 
made contact spring 2013 

 
 
SPORTS/ACTIVITIES 
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Aloma Bowling Center, Inc. 
2530 Aloma Ave.           
Winter Park, FL 32792 

Lynne Harris - lharris@alomabowlingcenters.com       
Larry Taylor - alomabowlingcenter@yahoo.com 

407-671-8675 1997  SS: Bowling pass for 4(10/2012) 10/12- Jamie sent renewed 
agreement so we can use 
portable bowling set for HF- 
10/12 portable bowling set 
was used for HF 

 
Aloma Cinema Grille            
2155 Aloma Ave.               
Winter Park, FL 32792          

Sheri McTigue - sherie.mctigue@gmail.com 407-671-4964     

 
Arthur Murray Dance Studio    
5562 Lake Howell Rd.          
Winter Park, FL 32792 

Lizabeth Rice - liz@winterparkarthurmurray.com 407-673-7339 2010  SS: $250 GC (10/2012)  

 
Avalon School of Music        John Kolbrich - jkolbrich@avalonmusiccenter.com 

pkolbrich@avalonmusiccenter.com 
407-497-2654 2011  breakfast TA Week (JW) donated breakfast for TA 

Week - enough with leftovers! 
2/13 

 
Chandler Arts Market          
(Formerly My Art Studio)   

Alicia Scott  2007    

 
FBVA                                  
(FL Bskball & Vollyball 
Assoc)                                     
1626 S. Conway Rd.               
Orlando, FL  32812 

John Basile - john@FBVA.org                             
Teresa Borker - dutton14@msn.com 

407-898-1669 407-425-
6893 

2007    

 
KidzArt                                  
312 Oak Estates Drive 
Orlando, FL 32806 

Stephanie Easterling - stephanie@kidzartcf.com 407-330-3435 2007  donated a session of KidzArt to SS 
9/12 

9/12- spoke with Stephanie- 
she was upset that KA wasn’t 
on SS auction list- smoothed 
over, I hope :)  (LM) continues 
to offer classes 

 
Martial Arts World              
1630 E. Colonial Dr.               
Orlando, FL  32803 

Kirk Pelt - kpelt@mawus.com                                       
Tanya Elenkiwich - telenkiwich@hotmail.com             
Anissa Rodriguez - arodriguez@mawas.com

407-894-5446 1999    

 
Orlando Metro Gym             
4915 New Broad St.                
Orlando, FL 32814 

Dawn Gay - dawnmariegay@gmail.com 407-644-0847 2010  SS: 1 month of classes (10/2012) 
;10/12- Spirit Night 

10/12- worked with Rachel on 
Spirit Night 
hosted 1st grade field trip 
2/13 
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Orlando Premier Cinema 
(Fashion Square)                   
3201 E. Colonial Dr.               
Orlando, FL 32803 

Cindy Palmer - orlando@pccmovies.com 407-894-0545 407-894-
0599 

2011   Jamie works with 
them on movie trips 
for Extended Day 
over summer- first 
grade field trip 
5/31/13 

 
Orlando Rep Theatre   
1001 E. Princeton St.       
Orlando, FL 32803         

Ellen Rick - ellensrick1@yahoo.com 
 

317-490-9457 2013  Family Night at the rep (The 
Voyages of Dr. Dolittle, Dr. Suess’s 
Cat in Hat, Adventures of Tom 
Sayer)                 Newsletter,  
Website, Marquee  

 

 
Orlando Taekwondo             
4100 Metric Dr.                      
Winter Park, FL 32792  

Kimmy Link - klink@orlandotkd.com 321-828-3520 2011    

 
Semoran Skateway               
2670 Cassel Creek Blvd.        
Casselberry, FL 32707 

Debby Moyer - debbysk8@aol.com               
semoranskateway@cfl.rr.com 

407-834-9106   SS: Family skating pkg. $115  
(10/2012); 10/17/12 Skate Night 

Skate Nights- 4/10 
and 5/8 

 
The Dojo Karate Centers     
4872 New Broad St.                
Orlando, FL  32814 

Sensei Adam Elkhaldi - kistrength@gmail.com 407-896-5788 2007  SS: 4 vouchers $120(10/2012)  

 
The Master Class Academy 
711-B Orange Ave.                 
Winter Park, FL 32789 

Debbie Bowlus - debbie@themasterclassacademy.org 407-645-4000 
 

(m) 407-748-0197 

2009  SS: $125 GC (10/2012)  

 
WP Cheer Athletics        
6870 Stapoint Ct.             
Winter Park, FL 32792 

Shirley Hart - hart3679@yahoo.com 
 

407-595-1971 2012  Harvest Fest                            
Family Night                               
Flyers                           Newsletter,  
Website, Marquee  

Family Night 
5/18/13 

 
RETAIL 
An Invitation to Grace         Erin Kelley - ekelley@cfl.rr.com     Erin is a friend :). Erin 

donates stationery to 
school and Falcon Fund 
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Barnes & Noble                     
2418 East Colonial Dr. 
Orlando, FL  32803           

Geoffrey Shoffstall - crm2704@bn.com 407-893-6372 1998  SS: 3 hardcover children’s   books 
(10/2012) 

 

 
Chic Boutique                        
2818 Corrine Dr.                     
Orlando, FL 32803 

Renee Dietzel                                                                  
Janet Field                                          
chicboutique@cfl.rr.com 

407-286-2949 2010   1/23/13- spoke with Janet- 
wants to stay- just ask for 
donations 

 
Chloe Lane Boutique         
839 S. Orlando Ave.             
Winter Park, FL  32789 

Leigh Norber                                                                 
Rosie Kiernan                               
info@chloelaneboutique.com

407-644-3007 2009  SS: $200 Beatriz Ball Platter(10/2012)  

 
Coliseum of Comics 
Fashion Square Mall  

Aaron - aaron@coliseumofcomics.com      

 
Dillards – Fashion Square 
Mall 3403 E. Colonial Dr        
Orlando, FL 32803 

Katy Piumelli                                                              
Debbie Driver                                      
manag227@dillards.com                     
dock227@dillards.com 

407-896-1211 2009   8/12- talked with Debbie and 
met the new store manager 

 
J. Hilburn Men’s Clothier 
Orlando, FL 

Becca Sanders - Becca.sanders@jhilburnpartner.com 407-257-4491 2010    

 
Lightbulb Productions         
2203 Fosgate Drive                 
Winter Park, FL  32789 

Heather Traynham - heather@lightbulbpr.com 407-340-1138 2009  SS: Beach Stay (10/2012) Creates signs for all school 
events, produces newsletter, 
constant contact...the list is 
endless 

 
 
 
LocoMotion Bikes                 
1776 Jake Street                      
Orlando, FL 32814  

Jack Zimmer (Owner) - info@locomotionbikes.com     
Gere Grant (GM) 

407-898-6411 2010  SS:$80 bike tune (10/2012)-- helped 
with Walk n Roll 9/12 

 

 
Macy’s – Fashion Square     
3505 E. Colonial Drive           
Orlando FL 32803 

Cassie Lanier - catherine.lanier@macys.com 407-896-5267    Lisa met with Cassie 9/12- 
want to make donations to 
Fern Creek, but wants 
Audubon to shop?? couldn’t 
coordinate Shop for A Cause 
due to schedule 
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Orlando Fashion Square 
Mall                                    
3201 E. Colonial Dr.               
Orlando, Fl 32803 

Brian Small - smallb@preit.com                               
David Ackerman - ackermad@preit.com 

407-896-1132 x11 Brian 
x14 David 

2009   Lisa met with 9/12- can’t send 
$$, but can offer meeting 
room or mall use- donated to 
Harvest Fest 10/12 

 
Palmers Garden                    
2611 Corinne Rd.                    
Orlando, FL 32803 

Allison Palmer - palmersgarden@aol.com 407-896-5951   Faculty Christmas party location- 
planting party in spring 

Lisa met with 10/12- Hosted 
Faculty Holiday Party- we 
send out flyers 

 
Staples                                    
2774 E. Colonial Dr.               
Orlando, FL 32803 

Lyle Daniels 407-894-7226     

 
Target Stores                         
718 Maguire Blvd.                  
Orlando, FL  32803  

Sara Clymer (GM) - sara.clymer@target.com 407-896-0401 1991   donating $50 gift card for 
shoes for children in need 

 
MEDICAL/HEALTH 
Beattie Family 
Orthodontics 960 Lake 
Baldwin Ln. Orlando, FL  
32814 

Michelle Howard - michelle@beattieortho.com 407-898-2901 2007  SS: $500 GC (10/2012)  

 
Centra Care/FL Hospital     
Urgent Care – Colonial 
Town 630 N. Bumby Ave.     
Orlando, FL 32803                 

Dr. Samantha Curtis - samantha.curtis@flhosp.org 
 

 

407-896-1014    (m) 407-
353-9352 

2011    

 
College Park Orthodontics 
2511 Edgewater Dr.                
Orlando, FL 32804 

Dr. Noelle Williams - 
drwilliams@collegeparkortho.com           
cportho@live.com 

407-648-5511 2011    
 
 

 
Lake Baldwin 
Dental/Medical                      
950 Lake Baldwin Lane          
Orlando, FL 32804 

Dr. Will Dunn 407-515-8500   SS: $775 new pt. pkg. & zoom 
(10/2012) 

Dr. Dunn to do dental work for 
families in need 
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Lawton Orthodontics           
201 N. Lakemont Ave.         
Ste 400                                   
Winter Park, FL 32792  

Laura Lawton (Marketing) - 
lauralawton@hotmail.com 

407-644-8242 2011  SS: $1000 GC (10/2012)  

 
LensCrafters (E. Colonial)   
4319 E. Colonial Drive           
Orlando, FL 32803  

Amy Fletcher - amyfletcher79@yahoo.com 407-894-4552 2008    

 
Martin Orthodonticts           
863 Outer Rd.                         
Orlando, FL 32814 

Martha Carrache - martha@martindontics.com 407-898-6711 2010  SS: $500 GC (10/2012)  

 
The Salt Room                       
1804 N. Mills Ave.                 
Orlando, FL 32803 

Ashley Lewless  407-965-3065 2011  SS: $399 Salt Therapy(10/2012)  

 
 
 
 
FINANCIAL 
Coldwell Banker                   
400 Park Ave.                       
Winter park, FL 32789 

Kim Hauser - kimkhauser@gmail.com 407-310-2826 2010    

 
SunTrust Bank                      
4751 New Broad St.                
Orlando, FL  32814 

Missy Pacheco - missy.pacheco@suntrust.com 407-895-7543 2007  bought tickets for SS  

 
REAL ESTATE 
Baldwin Park Living/BP 
Weekly 

Shari King - ShariK214@aol.com 407-365-3128     (m) 
407-496-2188 

    

 
Crossman & Co.                    
3333 S. Orange Ave., Ste 
201                         Orlando, 
FL  32806 

John Crossman - jcrossman@crossmanco.com              
Molly Delahunty - mdelahunty@crossmanco.com 

407-581-6218 2009   10/12- heard from him about 
SS- said great event- parent 
of two girls at APE 
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Florida Compass Group       
121 S. Orlando Ave.               
Orlando, FL 32801 

Jose Fernandez                                                                
Iris Fernandez - iris.fernandez@flcompass.com 

407-361-5452 2009   have children at APE- no 
donations that I am aware of 
this year 

 
Parkside Properties              
3133 Corrine Dr.                     
Orlando, FL 32803 

Kristin Osorio - parksideproperties@embarqmail.com 407-376-6635    has daughter at APE- no 
donations that I am aware of 
this year 

 
Sandals Realty                       
2899 Stanfield Ave.                
Orlando, FL 32814 

Justin Yvonne Wiechart - 
Sold@FloridaHomeLeader.com 

407-704-0420 2011   has child at APE- Walk n Roll 
Chair- donates $$ to school 

 
CHURCHES 
Emmanuel Episcopal 
Church                           
1603 E. Winter Park Rd.          
Orlando, FL  32803 

rcbuchanan91@hotmail.com- Cindy Buchanan 

Linda Wright- Parish Administrator 
 1995   Spoke with Linda- she will 

get back to me 1/23/13- no 
response 

 
 
Summit Church                     
735 Herndon Ave.                   
Orlando, FL 32803 

 pastorsoffice@summitconnect.org                                
Tracy Beeson - tbeeson@summitconnect.org 

407-897-8130   Working on organizing food for Dec 
Faculty meeting- will speak briefly 

10/12- talked with Rhonda 
Hunter- had it scheduled, but 
moved it to first grade team 

 
SERVICE 
Bicycle Blessings                  
FUMC 125 Interlachen Ave. 
Winter Park, FL 32789           

Janet Hays - janethays@live.com                          
Jack Hays 

407-687-4221 2009   school donates bikes in 
October and January - over 
100 total and BB donates 
bikes to our families in need 

 
David Maus CARE 
Program  

Stacie Maus (Director) - stacie@care-program.com      
Andrea McCrorie - AMcCrorie@vtaig.com 

407-302-8827     
 
 

 
MISCELLANEOUS 
Images Auto Spa                   
4007 E. Colonial Drive 
Orlando, FL 32803 

Mayra Bonynge - mayara@imagesautospa.com 407-325-5365 2009    
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Orange County Library 
Systems  

Warren French - warren.french@ocls.info    9/12 spoke at General PTA 
meeting 

Sent flyers with 
FCAT tips 

 
Serve Pro                               
Winter Park, FL 32789 

sp9899@att.net 407-678-5391   Jamie- gift cards  

 
Sky Air                                   
208 Graham Road 
Casselberry, FL 32730 

John Perez - jperezleedap@gmail.com 407-289-9856 2012  SS: Digital Thermostat(10/2012) 
$50 towards faculty lunch 

1/29 emailed re; donation for 
TA week- did not hear back 

 
 
 
 
 
 


